Tortosa center - Sant Llatzer - Hospital Verge de la Cinta

n Monday to Friday working days. Valid from 01/09 to 31/07 (Approximate passing times)

BUS STATION (Hife) STAR 07:30/08:00|08:30(09:00/09:30(10:00/10:30|11:00(11:30{12:00|12:30|13:00{13:30|14:00|15:00|16:00|17:00|18:00| 19:00|20:00
2 | Av. Generalitat, 118 (PI. Bimil-lenari) [07:33/08:03|08:33{09:03|09:33|/10:03|10:33|11:03|11:33|12:03|12:33|13:03|13:33|14:03|15:03|16:03|17:03|18:03|19:03|20:03
3M | Grup Temple 07:34/08:04|08:34|09:04|09:34|10:0410:34 |11:04{11:34|12:04 | 12:34 |13:04 | 13:34|14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04
C. Barcelona, 115 07:35/08:05|08:35(09:05/09:35/10:05/10:35|11:05|11:35|12:05/12:35|13:05|13:35| 14:05 | 15:05|16:05|17:05|18:05/19:05 | 20:05
Institut Cristofol Despuig 07:37/08:07|08:37|09:07|09:37|10:07|10:37 |11:07 | 11:37|12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37|14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:07 | 20:07
6M | PI. Tortosi Absent 07:39/08:09|08:39|09:09/09:39/10:10/10:39(11:09{11:39|12:09|12:39|13:09|13:39|14:09 | 15:09|16:09|17:09|18:0919:09 | 20:09
7M | Pl. Uni6 (Skatepark) 07:40/08:10|08:40|{09:10/09:40/10:10/10:40(11:10{11:40{12:10/12:40|13:10|13:40|{14:10|15:10|16:10(17:10|18:10/19:10|20:10
8 | C.Barcelona, 115 07:40/08:10|08:40|{09:10/09:40/10:10/10:40(11:10{11:40{12:10/12:40|13:10|13:40|{14:10|15:10|16:10(17:10|18:10/19:10|20:10
9 | PI. Santa Coloma 07:41/08:11/08:41|09:11{09:41/10:11{10:41|11:11|{11:41|{12:11({12:41|13:11 [13:41|14:11|15:11 |16:11|{17:11]18:11|{19:11 | 20:11
10 | C. Vicent Garcia, 27 07:43/08:13|08:43|09:13/09:43/10:13/10:43|11:13|11:43|12:13|12:43|13:13|13:43|14:13|15:13|16:13|17:13|18:13/19:13|20:13
11 | C. Cristofol Despuig, 27 07:43/08:13|08:43|09:13/09:43/10:13/10:43|11:13|11:43|12:13|12:43|13:13|13:43|14:13|15:13|16:13|17:13|18:13/19:13|20:13
12 | C. Ramon Berenguer IV, 50 07:44/08:14/08:44|09:14(09:44|10:14|10:44|11:14|{11:44|12:14|12:44 | 13:14|13:44|14:14|15:14|16:14|17:14|18:14|19:14 | 20:14
13 | Rotonda Simpatica 07:45/08:15|08:45|09:15/09:45/10:15/10:45|11:15|11:45|12:15/12:45|13:15|13:45|14:15|15:15|16:15|17:15|18:15/19:15|20:15
14M | Hospital Verge de la Cinta 07:48/08:18|08:48|09:18/09:48/10:18/10:48|11:18|11:48|12:18|12:48|13:18|13:48|14:18|15:18|16:18|17:18|18:18/19:18|20:18
15 | C. Ramon Berenguer IV, 57 07:50{08:20|08:50{09:20/09:50|10:20/10:50|11:20{11:50{12:20|12:50|13:20|13:50| 14:20 | 15:20|16:20|17:20|18:20/19:20 | 20:20
16 | C. Teodoro Gonzélez, 45 07:52/08:22/08:52|09:22{09:52|10:22|10:52|11:22{11:52|12:22(12:52|13:22 |13:52| 14:22 | 15:22 (16:22|17:22|18:22|19:22 | 20:22
17 | Av.Generalitat, 20 07:54/08:24|08:54|09:24[09:54|10:24|10:54|11:24{11:54 | 12:24 |12:54 | 13:24 |13:54|14:24 | 15:24 |16:24|17:24|18:24|19:24 | 20:24
18M | Av. Generalitat, 72 (Parc) 07:55]08:25|08:55|09:25|09:55|10:25/10:55|11:25|11:55|12:25|12:55|13:25|13:55| 14:25|15:25|16:25|17:25|18:25/19:25|20:25
19V BUS STATION (Hife) END 07:58/08:28|08:58|09:28|09:58|10:28|10:58 | 11:28 |11:58|12:28|12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58|14:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 17:28|18:28 | 19:28 | 20:28
N.| NOMBRE PARADA Monday to Friday working days. Valid from 08/01 to 08/31 (Approximate passing times)
BUS STATION (Hife) STAR 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
2 | Av. Generalitat, 118 (PI. Bimil-lenari) | 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15555 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
3M | Grup Temple 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
C. Barcelona, 115 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15555 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
Institut Cristofol Despuig 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
6M | PI. Tortosi Absent 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59
7M | Pl. Unié (Skatepark) 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
8| C.Barcelona, 115 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
PI. Santa Coloma 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
10| C.Vicent Garcia, 27 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
11| C. Cristofol Despuig, 27 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
12| C. Ramon Berenguer IV, 50 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:.04 14:.04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
13 | Rotonda Simpatica 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14.05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
14M | Hospital Verge de la Cinta 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
15| C. Ramon Berenguer IV, 57 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
16 | C.Teodoro Gonzalez, 45 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
17 | Av.Generalitat, 20 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
18M | Av. Generalitat, 72 (Parc) 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
19y BUS STATION (Hife) END 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18




